1
9
9
9
-1
0
-0
2
-0
4
-0
4
-2
1
2
3
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
1
4
- Front display: - Front display 19
- Front base 19
Table of contents
Part 1: Components
- Freestanding uprights « T » 30/60
- Stabilising and fixing: - Adjustable feet 8
- Stabiliser 8
- Tie bars 9
- Safety clip 9
- Base tie bars 9
- Castors 9
7
- Covering components
Compact-H:
- Back panel Compact-H 10
- Covering components Easy-H: - Back panel Easy-H 11
- Punched back panels 12
- Base panels Easy-H 14
- Easy-H base + punching for price holder profile 14
- Base plastic aligner 15
- Cover section side « L » and « T » 16
- Cover section above 16
- Side bases: angle 0° 17
- Side bases: angle 5° 17
- Side bases: angle 15° 17
Part 2: Shelves
- Metal shelves Compact-H
- Bracket for metal shelves Compact-H
20
20
- Metal shelves Easy-H
- Bracket for metal shelves Easy-H
21
21
- Tempered clear glass shelves
- Edged glass shelves
22
23
- Tempered Acid etched glass shelves 22
- Bracket frame for glass shelves 24
- Bracket for glass shelf "non stop" 23
- Bracket for glass shelf
- Reversed bracket for glass shelf
23
23
- Discounter: - Depth 250 mm 26
- Depth 330 mm 28
- Depth 420 mm 30
5
- Window frame:
- Drawers units: - 2 front units 32
- 3 front units 33
- 4 front units 34
- Oculus cover section above and below 36
- Oculus side cover section 36
- Door Cabinet 35
6
7
Freestanding uprights « T » 30/60
54 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 4 panels H. 420 + 1 H. 210 mm
60 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 5 panels H. 420 mm
Overall post depth 620 mm - 24,41 in N° référence
H. 1300 mm 30-06-01-1300-9005-G
Part 1: Components
H. 1400 mm 30-06-01-1400-9005-G
H. 2240 mm 30-06-01-2240-9005-G
H. 2450 mm 30-06-01-2450-9005-G
Pitch 35 RAL 9005
H. 2030 mm 30-06-01-2030-9005-G
36 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 6 panels H. 210 mm
33 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 5 panels H. 210 mm + 1 H. 105mm
66 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 5 panels H. 420 + 1 x H. 210 mm
- Uprights are sold with adjustable feet pre-attached.
-« T » uprights are supplied with a concealed foam to reduce the visibility through the rack and pinion.
42 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 7 panels H. 210 mm
48 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 4 panels H. 420 mm
H. 1820 mm 30-06-01-1820-9005-G
H. 1610 mm 30-06-01-1610-9005-G
42 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 6 panels H. 210 mm + 1 H.105mm
H. 1505 mm 30-06-01-1505-9005-G
H. 2660 mm 30-06-01-2660-9005-G
72 pitches 35 mm to divide on each side
• Ex.: Base panel 100 + 40 mm + 6 panels H. 420 mm
8
Adjustable feet
Stabiliser
M10 x H. 50 mm 61-30-02
Galvanized steel foot 48 x 20 mm to screw
Possibility to fix into the floor
2 pieces per upright « L »
1 piece per upright « I »
Item systematically provided when « L » units can’t be fastened into an adequate wall
surface (adjustable from 11 to 51 mm)
These stabilisers will be used instead of  the pre-attached adjustable feet 61-30-01
Changing must be done on sight by your installation team
Stabilisation & fixation
M10 x H. 70 mm, Ø 30 mm 61-30-03
- High resistance black nylon foot to screw
- 2 pieces per upright « T »
- All uprights are provided with adjustable feet pre-attached.
(adjustable from 21 to 61 mm)
9
If 3 gondola units are joined the wheel mobility will be reduced.
Tie bars
Provided with threads for castors
L. 558 mm 588 mm 30-01-588-9005-G
L. 625 mm 655 mm 30-01-655-9005-G
L. 675 mm 705 mm 30-01-705-9005-G
L. 725 mm 755 mm 30-01-755-9005-G
L. 775 mm 805 mm 30-01-805-9005-G
L. 875 mm 905 mm 30-01-905-9005-G
L.975 mm 1005 mm 30-01-1005-9005-G
L. 1075 mm 1105 mm 30-01-1105-9005-G
Mid-distance RAL 9005 G Length
Safety clip
- Black clip to interlink above the tie bar
- 2 pieces per tie bar 50-02-005
Base tie bars
588 mm 30-06-01-588-9005-G L. 558 mm
L. 625 mm 655 mm 30-06-01-655-9005-G
705 mm 30-06-01-705-9005-G L. 675 mm
L. 725 mm 755 mm 30-06-01-755-9005-G
805 mm 30-06-01-805-9005-G L. 775 mm
L. 875 mm 905 mm 30-06-01-905-9005-G
L. 975 mm 1005 mm 30-06-01-1005-9005-G
L. 1075 mm 1105 mm 30-06-01-1105-9005-G
Mid-distance RAL 9005 G Length
Castors
 30-06-10-006
- h. 73 mm / 24 mm - M 10
- 60 kg carrying capacity per castor
10
Back panel Compact-H
Covering components Compact-H
- Base panel: 100 mm skirting board
and horizontal base
+ 40 mm raise = 140 mm
- A mixed of different backpanels can
be used to reach the requested height
Base back panels (skirting board):
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 140 x w. 588 mm 30-04-14-588-7021-S 30-04-14-588-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 655 mm 30-04-14-655-7021-S 30-04-14-655-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 705 mm 30-04-14-705-7021-S 30-04-14-705-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 755 mm 30-04-14-755-7021-S 30-04-14-755-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 805 mm 30-04-14-805-7021-S 30-04-14-805-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 905 mm 30-04-14-905-7021-S 30-04-14-905-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 588 mm 30-04-07-588-7021-S 30-04-07-588-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 588 mm 30-04-10-588-7021-S 30-04-10-588-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 588 mm 30-04-21-588-7021-S 30-04-21-588-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 588 mm 30-04-42-588-7021-S 30-04-42-588-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 655 mm 30-04-07-655-7021-S 30-04-07-655-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 655 mm 30-04-10-655-7021-S 30-04-10-655-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 655 mm 30-04-21-655-7021-S 30-04-21-655-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 655 mm 30-04-42-655-7021-S 30-04-42-655-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 705 mm 30-04-07-705-7021-S 30-04-07-705-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 705 mm 30-04-10-705-7021-S 30-04-10-705-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 705 mm 30-04-21-705-7021-S 30-04-21-705-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 705 mm 30-04-42-705-7021-S 30-04-42-705-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 755 mm 30-04-07-755-7021-S 30-04-07-755-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 755 mm 30-04-10-755-7021-S 30-04-10-755-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 755 mm 30-04-21-755-7021-S 30-04-21-755-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 755 mm 30-04-42-755-7021-S 30-04-42-755-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 805 mm 30-04-07-805-7021-S 30-04-07-805-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 805 mm 30-04-10-805-7021-S 30-04-10-805-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 805 mm 30-04-21-805-7021-S 30-04-21-805-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 805 mm 30-04-42-805-7021-S 30-04-42-805-9016-S
H. 70 x w. 905 mm 30-04-07-905-7021-S 30-04-07-905-9016-S
H. 105 x w. 905 mm 30-04-10-905-7021-S 30-04-10-905-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 905 mm 30-04-21-905-7021-S 30-04-21-905-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 905 mm 30-04-42-905-7021-S 30-04-42-905-9016-S
11
Covering components Easy-H
Back panels Easy-H
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 175x w. 588 mm 30-104-17-588-7021-S 30-104-17-588-9016-S
H. 210x w. 588 mm 30-104-21-588-7021-S 30-104-21-588-9016-S
H. 420x w. 588 mm 30-104-42-588-7021-S 30-104-42-588-9016-S
H. 630x w. 588 mm 30-104-63-588-7021-S 30-104-63-588-9016-S
H. 175x w. 655 mm 30-104-17-655-7021-S 30-104-17-655-9016-S
H. 210x w. 655 mm 30-104-21-655-7021-S 30-104-21-655-9016-S
H. 420x w. 655 mm 30-104-42-655-7021-S 30-104-42-655-9016-S
H. 630x w. 655 mm 30-104-63-655-7021-S 30-104-63-655-9016-S
H. 175x w. 705 mm 30-104-17-705-7021-S 30-104-17-705-9016-S
H. 210x w. 705 mm 30-104-21-705-7021-S 30-104-21-705-9016-S
H. 420x w. 705 mm 30-104-42-705-7021-S 30-104-42-705-9016-S
H. 630x w. 705 mm 30-104-63-705-7021-S 30-104-63-705-9016-S
H. 175x w. 755 mm 30-104-17-755-7021-S 30-104-17-755-9016-S
H. 210x w. 755 mm 30-104-21-755-7021-S 30-104-21-755-9016-S
H. 420x w. 755 mm 30-104-42-755-7021-S 30-104-42-755-9016-S
H. 630x w. 755 mm 30-104-63-755-7021-S 30-104-63-755-9016-S
H. 175 x w. 805 mm 30-104-17-805-7021-S 30-104-17-805-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 805 mm 30-104-21-805-7021-S 30-104-21-805-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 805 mm 30-104-42-805-7021-S 30-104-42-805-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 805 mm 30-104-63-805-7021-S 30-104-63-805-9016-S
H. 175 x w. 905 mm 30-104-17-905-7021-S 30-104-17-905-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 905 mm 30-104-21-905-7021-S 30-104-21-905-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 905mm 30-104-42-905-7021-S 30-104-42-905-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 905 mm 30-104-63-905-7021-S 30-104-63-905-9016-S
H. 175 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-17-1005-7021-S 30-104-17-1005-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-21-1005-7021-S 30-104-21-1005-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 1005mm 30-104-42-1005-7021-S 30-104-42-1005-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-63-1005-7021-S 30-104-63-1005-9016-S
H. 175 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-17-1105-7021-S 30-104-17-1105-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-21-1105-7021-S 30-104-21-1105-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-42-1105-7021-S 30-104-42-1105-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-63-1105-7021-S 30-104-63-1105-9016-S
- Base panel: 100 mm skirting board
and horizontal base
+ 40 mm raise = 140 mm
- A mixed of different backpanels can
be used to reach the requested height
Base back panels (skirting board):
H. 140 x w. 588 mm 30-104-14-588-7021-S 30-104-14-588-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 655 mm 30-104-14-655-7021-S 30-104-14-655-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 705 mm 30-104-14-705-7021-S 30-104-14-705-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 755 mm 30-104-14-755-7021-S 30-104-14-755-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 805 mm 30-104-14-805-7021-S 30-104-14-805-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 905 mm 30-104-14-905-7021-S 30-104-14-905-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-14-1005-7021-S 30-104-14-1005-9016-S
H. 140 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-14-1105-7021-S 30-104-14-1105-9016-S
12
Punched back panels
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 210 x w. 588 mm 30-104-21-588-7021-S 30-104-21-588-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 588 mm 30-104-42-588-7021-S 30-104-42-588-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 588 mm 30-104-63-588-7021-S 30-104-63-588-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 655 mm 30-104-21-655-7021-S 30-104-21-655-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 655 mm 30-104-42-655-7021-S 30-104-42-655-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 655 mm 30-104-63-655-7021-S 30-104-63-655-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 705 mm 30-104-21-705-7021-S 30-104-21-705-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 705 mm 30-104-42-705-7021-S 30-104-42-705-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 705 mm 30-104-63-705-7021-S 30-104-63-705-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 755 mm 30-104-21-755-7021-S 30-104-21-755-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 755 mm 30-104-42-755-7021-S 30-104-42-755-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 755 mm 30-104-63-755-7021-S 30-104-63-755-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 805 mm 30-104-21-805-7021-S 30-104-21-805-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 805 mm 30-104-42-805-7021-S 30-104-42-805-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 805 mm 30-104-63-805-7021-S 30-104-63-805-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 905 mm 30-104-21-905-7021-S 30-104-21-905-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 905 mm 30-104-42-905-7021-S 30-104-42-905-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 905 mm 30-104-63-905-7021-S 30-104-63-905-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-21-1005-7021-S 30-104-21-1005-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-42-1005-7021-S 30-104-42-1005-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 1005 mm 30-104-63-1005-7021-S 30-104-63-1005-9016-S
H. 210 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-21-1105-7021-S 30-104-21-1105-9016-S
H. 420 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-42-1105-7021-S 30-104-42-1105-9016-S
H. 630 x w. 1105 mm 30-104-63-1105-7021-S 30-104-63-1105-9016-S
Panel thickness= 1,5 mm
Perforation = Ø 5,5 mm
Mid-distance = 25 mm
13
Applications:
14
Base panels Easy-H
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 100 x L. 588 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-588-7021-S 30-106-02-588-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 655 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-655-7021-S 30-106-02-655-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 705 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-705-7021-S 30-106-02-705-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 755 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-755-7021-S 30-106-02-755-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 805 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-805-7021-S 30-106-02-805-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 905 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-905-7021-S 30-106-02-905-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1005 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-1005-7021-S 30-106-02-1005-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1105 x D. 270 mm 30-106-02-1105-7021-S 30-106-02-1105-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 588 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-588-7021-S 30-106-03-588-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 655 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-655-7021-S 30-106-03-655-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 705 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-705-7021-S 30-106-03-705-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 755 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-755-7021-S 30-106-03-755-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 805 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-805-7021-S 30-106-03-805-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 905 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-905-7021-S 30-106-03-905-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1005 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-1005-7021-S 30-106-03-1005-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1105 x D. 370 mm 30-106-03-1105-7021-S 30-106-03-1105-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 588 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-588-7021-S 30-106-04-588-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 655 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-655-7021-S 30-106-04-655-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 705 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-705-7021-S 30-106-04-705-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 755 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-755-7021-S 30-106-04-755-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 805 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-805-7021-S 30-106-04-805-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 905 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-905-7021-S 30-106-04-905-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1005 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-1005-7021-S 30-106-04-1005-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1105 x D. 470 mm 30-106-04-1105-7021-S 30-106-04-1105-9016-S
Easy-H base + punching for price holder profile
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 100 x L. 588 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-588-7021-S 30-106-12-588-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 655 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-655-7021-S 30-106-12-655-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 705 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-705-7021-S 30-106-12-705-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 755 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-755-7021-S 30-106-12-755-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 805 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-805-7021-S 30-106-12-805-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 905 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-905-7021-S 30-106-12-905-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1005 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-1005-7021-S 30-106-12-1005-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1105 x D. 270 mm 30-106-12-1105-7021-S 30-106-12-1105-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 588 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-588-7021-S 30-106-13-588-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 655 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-655-7021-S 30-106-13-655-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 705 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-705-7021-S 30-106-13-705-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 755 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-755-7021-S 30-106-13-755-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 805 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-805-7021-S 30-106-13-805-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 905 x D. 370 mm 30-106-13-905-7021-S 30-106-13-905-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1005 x D. 270 mm 30-106-13-1005-7021-S 30-106-13-1005-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 1105 x D. 270 mm 30-106-13-1105-7021-S 30-106-13-1105-9016-S
15
Base plastic aligner
50-02-010
Polyamide element made up of 4 projections to be fixed in the base of the Easy-H base.
Its template allows it to be easily placed under the base and will guarantee a perfect and constant
alignment of the H-Pharma metal bases.
 And will guarantee a perfect and constant alignment of the H-Pharma metal bases.
16
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 1300 x w. 90 mm 30-06-10-1300-7021-S 30-06-10-1400-9016-S
H. 1400 x w. 90 mm 30-06-10-1400-7021-S 30-06-10-1400-9016-S
H. 1500 x w. 90 mm 30-06-10-1500-7021-S 30-06-10-1500-9016-S
H. 1610 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-1610-7021-S 30-04-10-1610-9016-S
H. 1820 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-1820-7021-S 30-04-10-1820-9016-S
H. 2030 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-2030-7021-S 30-04-10-2030-9016-S
H. 2240 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-2240-7021-S 30-04-10-2240-9016-S
H. 2450 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-2450-7021-S 30-04-10-2450-9016-S
H. 2660 x w. 90 mm 30-04-10-2660-7021-S 30-04-10-2660-9016-S
H. 1300 x w. 90 mm 30-06-100-1300-7021-S 30-06-100-1400-9016-S
H. 1400 x w. 90 mm 30-06-100-1400-7021-S 30-06-100-1400-9016-S
H. 1610 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-1610-7021-S 30-04-100-1610-9016-S
H. 1820 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-1820-7021-S 30-04-100-1820-9016-S
H. 2030 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-2030-7021-S 30-04-100-2030-9016-S
H. 2240 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-2240-7021-S 30-04-100-2240-9016-S
H. 2450 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-2450-7021-S 30-04-100-2450-9016-S
H. 2660 x w. 90 mm 30-04-100-2660-7021-S 30-04-100-2660-9016-S
Cover section side « L » and « T »
Compact-H & Easy-H:
Edge:
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
Cover section above
L. 588 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-588-7021-S 30-06-05-588-9016-S
L. 655 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-655-7021-S 30-06-05-655-9016-S
L. 705 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-705-7021-S 30-06-05-705-9016-S
L. 755 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-755-7021-S 30-06-05-755-9016-S
L. 805 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-805-7021-S 30-06-05-805-9016-S
L. 905 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-905-7021-S 30-06-05-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-1005-7021-S 30-06-05-1005-9016-S
L. 1105 x w. 91 mm 30-06-05-1105-7021-S 30-06-05-1105-9016-S
L. 630 x w. 91 mm 30-06-50-630-7021-S 30-06-50-630-9016-S
L. 705 x w. 91 mm 30-06-50-705-7021-S 30-06-50-705-9016-S
L. 755 x w. 91 mm 30-06-50-755-7021-S 30-06-50-755-9016-S
L. 805 x w. 91 mm 30-06-50-805-7021-S 30-06-50-805-9016-S
L. 905 x w. 91 mm 30-06-50-905-7021-S 30-06-50-905-9016-S
Edge:
Compact-H:
Edge finishing refined to 2 mm for an even more aesthetic result
17
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
Side bases: angle 5°
H. 100 x L. 630 mm 30-06-10-053-01-7021-S 30-06-10-053-01-9016-S Right
H. 100 x L. 630 mm Left 30-06-10-053-02-7021-S 30-06-10-053-02-9016-S
All RAL colors are available upon request.
Delays of 8 weeks.
Side bases: angle 15°
Side bases: angle 0°
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 100 x L. 630 mm 30-06-10-051-7021-S 30-06-10-051-9016-S
H. 100 x L. 630 mm 30-06-10-054-01-7021-S 30-06-10-054-01-9016-S Right
H. 100 x L. 630 mm Left 30-06-10-054-02-7021-S 30-06-10-054-02-9016-S
18
Classic layout:
Side bases (angle 5°)
Possible combination : 0°, 5°, 10°, 15°, 20° and 30°
Side bases (angle 15°)
Create specific shapes using either the 5° or 15° side base covers
19
Front display
Front display 588 x h. 1300 is composed of:
1x côté latéral droit 30-06-10.01-1300-7021-S 30-06-10.01-1300-9016-S
1x côté latéral gauche 30-06-10.02-1300-7021-S 30-06-10.02-1300-9016-S
1x cache supérieur 30-06-05-630-7021-S 30-06-05-630-9016-S
TG-588-1300-7021-S TG-588-1300-9016-S Front display 1300
Front display 588 x h. 1400 is composed of:
1x côté latéral droit 30-06-10.01-1400-7021-S 30-06-10.01-1400-9016-S
1x côté latéral gauche 30-06-10.02-1400-7021-S 30-06-10.02-1400-9016-S
1x cache supérieur 30-06-05-630-7021-S 30-06-05-630-9016-S
TG-588-1400-7021-S TG-588-1400-9016-S Front display 1400
Front display 588 x h. 1500 is composed of:
1x côté latéral droit 30-06-10.01-1500-7021-S 30-06-10.01-1500-9016-S
1x côté latéral gauche 30-06-10.02-1500-7021-S 30-06-10.02-1500-9016-S
1x cache supérieur 30-06-05-630-7021-S 30-06-05-630-9016-S
TG-588-1500-7021-S TG-588-1500-9016-S Front display 1500
Front display 588 x h. 1610 is composed of
1x côté latéral droit 30-06-10.01-1610-7021-S 30-06-10.01-1610-9016-S
1x côté latéral gauche 30-06-10.02-1610-7021-S 30-06-10.02-1610-9016-S
1x cache supérieur 30-06-05-630-7021-S 30-06-05-630-9016-S
TG-588-1610-7021-S TG-588-1610-9016-S Front display 1610
Front display 588 x h. 1820 is composed of:
1x côté latéral droit 30-06-10.01-1820-7021-S 30-06-10.01-1820-9016-S
1x côté latéral gauche 30-06-10.02-1820-7021-S 30-06-10.02-1820-9016-S
1x cache supérieur 30-06-05-630-7021-S 30-06-05-630-9016-S
TG-588-1820-7021-S TG-588-1820-9016-S Front display 1820
Front base
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 100 x L. 588 X D. 250 mm 30-06-10-588-7021-S 30-06-10-588-9016-S
Pour l’habillage de la tête de gondole
utilisez les panneaux de fond de 588
mm en débutant par un
panneau de fond de base h. 140 mm
20
Part 2: Shelves
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
* Maximum loading weight 60 kg
Metal shelves Compact-H
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
L. 588 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-588-7021-S 30-06-15-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-655-7021-S 30-06-15-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-705-7021-S 30-06-15-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-755-7021-S 30-06-15-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-805-7021-S 30-06-15-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 150 mm 30-06-15-905-7021-S 30-06-15-905-9016-S
Shelf thickness: 20 mm
L. 588 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-588-7021-S 30-06-25-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-655-7021-S 30-06-25-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-705-7021-S 30-06-25-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-755-7021-S 30-06-25-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-805-7021-S 30-06-25-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 250 mm 30-06-25-905-7021-S 30-06-25-905-9016-S
L. 588 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-588-7021-S 30-06-30-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-655-7021-S 30-06-30-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-705-7021-S 30-06-30-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-755-7021-S 30-06-30-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-805-7021-S 30-06-30-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 300 mm 30-06-30-905-7021-S 30-06-30-905-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 400 mm 30-06-40-655-7021-S 30-06-40-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 400 mm 30-06-40-705-7021-S 30-06-40-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 400 mm 30-06-40-755-7021-S 30-06-40-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 400 mm 30-06-40-805-7021-S 30-06-40-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 400 mm 30-06-40-905-7021-S 30-06-40-905-9016-S
400 mm
300 mm
250 mm
150 mm
Bracket for metal shelves Compact-H
L. 150 mm 30-06-15-035-7021-S 30-06-15-035-9016-S L/R
L. 250 mm 30-06-25-035-7021-S 30-06-25-035-9016-S L/R
L. 300 mm 30-06-30-035-7021-S 30-06-30-035-9016-S L/R
L. 400 mm L/R 30-06-40-035-7021-S 30-06-40-035-9016-S
L. 500 mm * L/R 30-06-50-035-7021-S 30-06-50-035-9016-S
Pitch35
21
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
* Maximum loading weight 60 kg
Metal shelves Easy-H
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
L. 588 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-588-7021-S 30-106-25-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-655-7021-S 30-106-25-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-705-7021-S 30-106-25-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-755-7021-S 30-106-25-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-805-7021-S 30-106-25-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-905-7021-S 30-106-25-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x D. 250 mm 30-106-25-1005-7021-S 30-106-25-1005-9016-S
L. 1105 x P. 250 mm 30-106-25-1105-7021-S 30-106-25-1105-9016-S
Shelf thickness: 20 mm
L. 588 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-588-7021-S 30-106-30-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-655-7021-S 30-106-30-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-705-7021-S 30-106-30-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-755-7021-S 30-106-30-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-805-7021-S 30-106-30-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-905-7021-S 30-106-30-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-1005-7021-S 30-106-30-1005-9016-S
L. 1105 x D. 300 mm 30-106-30-1105-7021-S 30-106-30-1105-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-655-7021-S 30-106-40-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-705-7021-S 30-106-40-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-755-7021-S 30-106-40-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-805-7021-S 30-106-40-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-905-7021-S 30-106-40-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-1005-7021-S 30-106-40-1005-9016-S
L. 1105 x D. 400 mm 30-106-40-1105-7021-S 30-106-40-1105-9016-S
400 mm
300 mm
250 mm
L. 588 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-588-7021-S 30-106-35-588-9016-S
L. 655 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-655-7021-S 30-106-35-655-9016-S
L. 705 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-705-7021-S 30-106-35-705-9016-S
L. 755 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-755-7021-S 30-106-35-755-9016-S
L. 805 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-805-7021-S 30-106-35-805-9016-S
L. 905 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-905-7021-S 30-106-35-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-1005-7021-S 30-106-35-1005-9016-S
L. 1105 x D. 350 mm 30-106-35-1105-7021-S 30-106-35-1105-9016-S
350 mm
Bracket for metal shelves Easy-H
L. 250 mm L/R 30-106-25-035-7021-S 30-106-25-035-9016-S
L. 300 mm L/R 30-106-30-035-7021-S 30-106-30-035-9016-S
L. 400 mm L/R 30-106-40-035-7021-S 30-106-40-035-9016-S
L. 500 mm * L/R 30-106-50-035-7021-S 30-106-50-035-9016-S
Pitch 35
22
Price labels for shelving system available, please refer to the catalogue Accessories
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
Tempered Acid etched glass shelves
Depth: 250 mm / Thickness: 8 mm
Dimensions Mid-distance Angles 90° Curved corners 15 mm
L. 580 mm 588 mm 35-08-25-588 —
L. 647 mm 655 mm 35-08-25-655 —
L. 697 mm 705 mm 35-08-25-705 —
L. 747 mm 755 mm 35-08-25-755 —
L. 797 mm 805 mm 35-08-25-805 —
L. 897 mm 905 mm 35-08-25-905 —
Tempered clear glass shelves
Depth 250 mm / Thickness 8 mm
L. 580 mm 588 mm 35-05-25-588 35-06-25-588
L. 647 mm 655 mm 35-05-25-655 —
L. 697 mm 705 mm 35-05-25-705 35-06-25-705
L. 747 mm 755 mm 35-05-25-755 —
L. 797 mm 805 mm 35-05-25-805 35-06-25-805
L. 897 mm 905 mm 35-05-25-905 35-06-25-905
L. 997 mm 1005 mm 35-05-25-1005 35-06-25-1005
Depth 200 mm / Thickness 8 mm
L. 747 mm 755 mm 35-05-20-755 —
Dimensions Mid-distance Angles 90° Curved corners 15 mm
Depth 150 mm / Thickness 8 mm
L. 580 mm 588 mm 35-05-15-588 35-06-15-588
Depth 300 mm / Thickness 8 mm
L. 697 mm 705 mm 35-05-30-705 —
L. 747 mm 755 mm 35-05-30-755 —
L. 797 mm 805 mm 35-05-30-805 —
L. 897 mm 905 mm 35-05-30-905 —
L. 997 mm 1005 mm 35-05-30-1005 —
23
Edged glass shelves
Depth : 250 mm / Thickness: 8 mm
Dimensions Mid-distance Angles 90° Curved corners 15 mm
L. 580 mm 588 mm 35-01-25-588 35-02-25-588
L. 647 mm 655 mm 35-01-25-655 35-02-25-655
L. 697 mm 705 mm 35-01-25-705 35-02-25-705
L. 747 mm 755 mm 35-01-25-755 35-02-25-755
L. 797 mm 805 mm 35-01-25-805 35-02-25-805
L. 897 mm 905 mm 35-01-25-905 35-02-25-905
Right 60-10.01-01-7021-S 60-10.01-01-9016-S
Left 60-10.02-01-7021-S 60-10.02-01-9016-S
Bracket for glass shelf
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Pitch 35
L. 200 mm Right 60-10.01-18-7021-S 60-10.01-18-9016-S
 Left 60-10.02-18-7021-S 60-10.02-18-9016-S
L. 250 mm Right 60-10.01-25-7021-S 60-10.01-25-9016-S
 Left 60-10.02-25-7021-S 60-10.02-25-9016-S
L. 350 mm Right 60-10.01-35-7021-S 60-10.01-35-9016-S
 Left 60-10.02-35-7021-S 60-10.02-35-9016-S
L. 450 mm Right 60-10.01-45-7021-S 60-10.01-45-9016-S
 Left 60-10.02-45-7021-S 60-10.02-45-9016-S
L. 550 mm Right 60-10.01-55-7021-S 60-10.01-55-9016-S
 Left 60-10.02-55-7021-S 60-10.02-55-9016-S
Bracket for glass shelf "non stop"
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Pitch 35
Applications:
Reversed bracket for glass shelf
Right 60-10.01-15-25-7021-S 60-10.01-15-25-9016-S
Left 60-10.02-15-25-7021-S 60-10.02-15-25-9016-S
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Pich 35
24
Bracket frame for glass shelves
Possibility to put a label on the shelves, see accessories catalogue
Depth 250 mm and 300 mm / thickness 40 mm
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Pitch 35
250 mm 588 mm  60-10.03-25-588-7021-S 60-10.03-25-588-9016-S
 655 mm 60-10.03-25-655-7021-S 60-10.03-25-655-9016-S
 705 mm 60-10.03-25-705-7021-S 60-10.03-25-705-9016-S
 755 mm 60-10.03-25-755-7021-S 60-10.03-25-755-9016-S
 805 mm 60-10.03-25-805-7021-S 60-10.03-25-805-9016-S
 905 mm 60-10.03-25-905-7021-S 60-10.03-25-905-9016-S
 1005 mm 60-10.03-25-1005-7021-S 60-10.03-25-1005-9016-S
 1105 mm 60-10.03-25-1105-7021-S 60-10.03-25-1105-9016-S
300 mm 588 mm 60-10.03-30-588-7021-S 60-10.03-30-588-9016-S
 655 mm 60-10.03-30-655-7021-S 60-10.03-30-655-9016-S
 705 mm 60-10.03-30-705-7021-S 60-10.03-30-705-9016-S
 755 mm 60-10.03-30-755-7021-S 60-10.03-30-755-9016-S
 805 mm 60-10.03-30-805-7021-S 60-10.03-30-805-9016-S
 905 mm 60-10.03-30-905-7021-S 60-10.03-30-905-9016-S
 1005 mm 60-10.03-30-1005-7021-S 60-10.03-30-1005-9016-S
 1105 mm 60-10.03-30-1105-7021-S 60-10.03-30-1105-9016-S
25
Communication
canopy panel
Double hooks for hanging
products and multi-hooks
holder
Metal shelves Easy-H
Tempered clear glass
shelves
Bracket frames
Metal shelves Compact-H
Block 2 simple drawers
Brackets « Non-Stop »
Brackets for glass shelves
26
Discounter depth 250 mm
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Sloping 30°
A discounter assembly 588/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 4 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 578 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-588
30-09-25-705-7021-S 30-09-25-705-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 705
A discounter assembly 705/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 695 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-705
30-09-25-655-7021-S 30-09-25-655-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 655
A discounter assembly 655/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 645 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-655
30-09-25-755-7021-S 30-09-25-755-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 755
A discounter assembly 755/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 745 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-755
30-09-25-588-7021-S 30-09-25-588-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 588
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
27
30-09-25-905-7021-S 30-09-25-905-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 905
A discounter assembly 905/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 895 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-905
30-09-25-805-7021-S 30-09-25-805-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 805
A discounter assembly 805/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 6 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 795 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-805
30-09-25-1005-7021-S 30-09-25-1005-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1005
A discounter assembly 1005/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 995 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1005
30-09-25-1105-7021-S 30-09-25-1105-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1105
A discounter assembly 1105/250 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 250 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 250 mm 30-09-02-250-7021-S 30-09-02-250-9016-S
Perspex front 1095 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1105
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
28
Discounter depth 330 mm
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Sloping 0° - 15 - 30°
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
30-09-33-588-7021-S 30-09-33-588-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 588
A discounter assembly 588/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 4 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 578 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-588
30-09-33-705-7021-S 30-09-33-705-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 705
A discounter assembly 705/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 695 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-705
30-09-33-655-7021-S 30-09-33-655-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 655
A discounter assembly 655/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 645 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-655
30-09-33-755-7021-S 30-09-33-755-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 755
A discounter assembly 755/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 745 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-755
29
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
30-09-33-1105-7021-S 30-09-33-1105-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1105
A discounter assembly 1105/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 1095 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1105
30-09-33-1005-7021-S 30-09-33-1005-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1005
A discounter assembly 1005/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 995 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1005
30-09-33-905-7021-S 30-09-33-905-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 905
A discounter assembly 905/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 895 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-905
30-09-33-805-7021-S 30-09-33-805-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 805
A discounter assembly 805/330 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 6 dividers 330 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 330 mm 30-09-02-330-7021-S 30-09-02-330-9016-S
Perspex front 795 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-805
30
Discounter depth 420 mm
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
30-09-42-655-7021-S 30-09-42-655-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 655
A discounter assembly 655/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 645 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-655
30-09-42-588-7021-S 30-09-42-588-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 588
A discounter assembly 588/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 4 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 578 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-588
30-09-42-705-7021-S 30-09-42-705-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 705
A discounter assembly 705/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 695 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-705
30-09-42-755-7021-S 30-09-42-755-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 755
A discounter assembly 755/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 5 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 745 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-755
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S Sloping 0° - 15 - 30°
31
30-09-42-1005-7021-S 30-09-42-1005-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1005
A discounter assembly 1005/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 995 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1005
30-09-42-1105-7021-S 30-09-42-1105-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 1105
A discounter assembly 1105/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 1095 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-1105
Maximum loading weight 30 kg
30-09-42-805-7021-S 30-09-42-805-9016-S Discounter assembly mid-distance 805
A discounter assembly 805/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 6 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 795 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-805
30-09-42-905-7021-S 30-09-42-905-9016 Discounter assembly mid-distance 905
A discounter assembly 905/420 is composed of :
1 bracket left, 1 bracket right, 1 base, 7 dividers 420 mm
Can be ordered separately :
Divider 420 mm 30-09-02-420-7021-S 30-09-02-420-9016-S
Perspex front 895 x h. 120 mm 30-09-03-905
32
Drawers units
2 front units
c/c Dim. of compartments Q. of dividers/drawer
2 drawers h.130 mm
588 mm 2x 250 mm  6 dividers 30-10-40-2588-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2588-2-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,3 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-2655-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2655-2-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173,1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-2705-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2705-2-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-2755-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2755-2-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-2805-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2805-2-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-2905-2-7021-S 30-10-40-2905-2-9016-S
1 drawer h.260 mm*
588 mm 2x 250 mm  6 dividers 30-10-40-2588-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2588-1-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,3 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-2655-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2655-1-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173,1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-2705-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2705-1-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-2755-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2755-1-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-2805-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2805-1-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-2905-1-7021-S 30-10-40-2905-1-9016-S
-Drawers’ usefull depth 320 mm - Overall depth 400 mm
-Complete metal casing + handle nickel mat bow 288 a/a
-Drawer front height 140 mm
-Assembled unit to put on the base panel and hang in the slots
Height 305 mm
Overall height from floor is 405 mm
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
33
c/c Dim. of compartments Q. of dividers/drawer
3 drawers h.130 mm
588 mm 2x 250 mm  6 dividers 30-10-40-3588-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3588-3-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,1 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-3655-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3655-3-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173,1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-3705-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3705-3-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-3755-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3755-3-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-3805-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3805-3-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-3905-3-7021-S 30-10-40-3905-3-9016-S
1 drawer h.260 mm & 1 tiroir h.130*
588 mm 2x 250 mm  6 dividers 30-10-40-3588-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3588-2-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,3 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-3655-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3655-2-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173,1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-3705-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3705-2-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-3755-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3755-2-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-3805-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3805-2-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-3905-2-7021-S 30-10-40-3905-2-9016-S
3 front units
Height 445 mm
Overall height from floor is 545 mm
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
-Drawers’ usefull depth 320 mm - Overall depth 400 mm
-Complete metal casing + handle nickel mat bow 288 a/a
-Drawer front height 140 mm
-Assembled unit to put on the base panel and hang in the slots
34
c/c Dim. of compartments Q. of dividers/drawer
4 drawers h.130 mm
588 mm 2 x 250 mm 6 dividers 30-10-40-4588-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4588-4-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,3 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-4655-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4655-4-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173.1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-4705-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4705-4-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-4755-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4755-4-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-4805-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4805-4-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-4905-4-7021-S 30-10-40-4905-4-9016-S
2 drawer h.260 mm
588 mm 2x 250 mm  6 dividers 30-10-40-4588-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4588-2-9016-S
655 mm 2 x 173,3 mm + 1 x 206,8 mm 7 dividers 30-10-40-4655-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4655-2-9016-S
705 mm 2x 173,1 mm + 1x 258 mm 9 dividers 30-10-40-4705-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4705-2-9016-S
755 mm 2x 240 mm + 1x 172 mm 10 dividers 30-10-40-4755-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4755-2-9016-S
805 mm 4x 174 mm or 2x 350 mm 12 dividers 30-10-40-4805-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4805-2-9016-S
905 mm 2x 174 mm + 2x 224 mm 15 dividers 30-10-40-4905-2-7021-S 30-10-40-4905-2-9016-S
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
4 front units
Height 585 mm
Overall height from floor is 685 mm
-Profondeur utile 320 mm - Profondeur totale 400 mm
-Habillage métallique complet + poignée courbe nickel mat 288 a/a
-Des façades de tiroir d'une hauteur de 140 mm
-Les blocs sont à déposer sur le socle et à accrocher dans les crémaillères
35
400 mm height + 100 mm base
Total height: 500 mn
c/c Shelf dimensions Interior measurements
588 mm P. 350 x L. 546 mm 366 x L. 546 mm 30-90-40-3588-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3588-2-9016-S
655 mm P. 350 x L. 612 mm 466 x L. 612 mm 30-90-40-3655-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3655-2-9016-S
705 mm P. 350 x L. 663 mm 566 x L. 663 mm 30-90-40-3705-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3705-2-9016-S
755 mm P. 350 x L. 712 mm 666 x L. 712 mm 30-90-40-3755-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3755-2-9016-S
805 mm P. 350 x L. 763 mm 766 x L. 763 mm 30-90-40-3805-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3855-2-9016-S
905 mm P. 350 x L. 863 mm 866 x L. 863 mm 30-90-40-3905-2-7021-S 30-90-40-3905-2-9016-S
Door Cabinet
RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
1 metal shelf included
36
Window frame
Oculus cover section above and below
Oculus side cover section
- Components to create a window between the back panels of a wall unit
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
L. 588 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-588-7021-S 30-04-06-588-9016-S
L. 655 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-655-7021-S 30-04-06-655-9016-S
L. 705 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-705-7021-S 30-04-06-705-9016-S
L. 755 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-755-7021-S 30-04-06-755-9016-S
L. 805 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-805-7021-S 30-04-06-805-9016-S
L. 905 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-905-7021-S 30-04-06-905-9016-S
L. 1005 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-1005-7021-S 30-04-06-1005-9016-S
Dimensions RAL 7021 S RAL 9016 S
H. 420 x w. 91 mm 30-04-06-420-7021-S 30-04-06-420-9016-S
H. 840 x w.91 mm 30-04-06-840-7021-S 30-04-06-840-9016-S
H. 1680 x w.91 mm 30-04-06-1680-7021-S 30-04-06-1680-9016-S
Opening 8.1 mm to insert a window with a maximum thickness of 8 mm
- To assemble the oculus frame you need back panels on both sides.
- The inside of this window must be provided by the shop fitters.
37
38
Catalogue Gondola Units 30/60
All information mentioned in the catalogue are without any commitment and can be modified at any time.
Products are provided in a suitable package in agreement with the transport standards and adapted to the order.
H-Pharma reserves the right to change the technical aspects of the product wtihout notifying the customer.
The general terms and conditions are always applicable.
No part of this catalogue may be copied without permission in writing and signed by H-Pharma.
H-PHARMA
Am Dueref 48-2
L-9645 Derenbach
G.D. Luxembourg
Administration:
Tel: +352 24 51 73